
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

27 

28 

29 

30 

31 

32 

33 

34 

No. 

38 

8 

3 

54 

41 

11 

6 

110 

73 

56 

08 

22 

18 

121 

70 

999 

36 

176 

58 

21 

17 

104 

909 

61 

76 

10 

5 

59 

88 

19 

40 

13 

103 

99 

Name 

Curt Vogt 

Christian Romero / Daniel Cosenza 

Todd Coury-Lee 

Richard Stuart Milne 

Brian Norman 

Bobby Kennedy 

Kenny Bupp 

Ryan Harrold 

Carlos Miguens / Federico Suarez Salvia 

Charles Robin/Romain Monti/Maxime Pelletier 

Jordan Bupp / Kenny Bupp 

Alejandro Chahwan / Federico Braga 

Zach Ehrlich / Max Ehrlich 

Donnie Gould 

Marcus Jewell / Ben Clucas 

Rick Stafford 

Max Ehrlich 

Nick Karangelen 

Mark Cook 

Carlus Gann 

William Wachs 

John Harrold 

Steven Davison/Ken Greenberg/David Russell 

Gilles Nadeau / Marie-France Nadeau 

Charles Craig / Efrin Castro 

Walo Bertschinger / Dario Tosolini 

Justin Ehrlich 

Scott Vanacore 

John Gilliland / Robert Slonaker 

Donnie Strickland 

Nio Fernandez 

Drew Ewing 

Marie-France Nadeau / Gilles Nadeau 

Bill Glavin 

Class 

SCB 

GT3D 

SCB 

GT3D 

SCB 

10X 

SCB 

GT3B 

GT3D 

10X 

SCA 

GT3D 

GT4 

SCC 

GT3D 

GT3C 

GT4 

GT3E 

GT4 

SCCB 

10X 

GT3E 

GT3C 

GT4 

GT4 

SCB 

GT3F 

GT3E 

GT3F 

SCD 

SCA 

GT4 

GT4 

10X 

Group 

8 

10 

8 

10 

8 

10 

8 

10 

10 

10 

8 

10 

10 

8 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

8 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

8 

10 

10 

10 

8 

8 

10 

10 

10 

Best Tm 

1:51.822 

1:52.098 

1:54.055 

1:54.111 

1:54.344 

1:55.674 

1:56.212 

1:56.838 

1:57.227 

1:57.321 

1:57.337 

1:57.620 

1:58.095 

1:58.123 

1:58.266 

1:58.292 

1:58.822 

1:59.088 

1:59.967 

2:00.422 

2:00.882 

2:01.000 

2:01.489 

2:01.674 

2:02.547 

2:02.735 

2:02.753 

2:02.759 

2:03.200 

2:03.876 

2:04.778 

2:05.310 

2:05.732 

2:06.287 

Car Info 

2006 Ford Fusion 5870 

2012 Porsche 997.2 Cup 3800 

2005 Chevrolet Monte Carlo 5867 

2013 Porsche 997.2 Cup 3800 

2006 Dodge Charger 5867 

1968 Chevrolet Corvette htp 5359 

2000 Ford Taurus 5850 

2011 Porsche 997.2+ Cup 4000 

2013 Porsche 997.2 Cup 3800 

2020 AMG GT4 4000 

2011 Chevrolet Impala 5867 

2011 Porsche 997.2 Cup 3800 

2018 Porsche Cayman GT4/CS 3800 

1992 Ford Thunderbird 5867 

2004 Porsche 996.2 RSR 3796 

2014 Porsche 991.1 Cup 3800 

2018 Porsche 718 Cayman GT4 3800 

2008 Porsche 997.1 Cup 3600 

2020 Porsche Cayman GT4/CS 3800 

2004 Ford Taurus 5867 

2022 Porsche 718 Cayman GT4/RS 3996 

2009 Porsche 997.1 Cup 3600 

2009 Aston Martin Vantage 4700 

2020 Porsche Cayman GT4/CS 3800 

2016 Porsche Cayman GT4/CS 3800 

2005 Dodge Charger 5867 

2009 Porsche Cayman S 3400 

2013 Porsche 911 Carrera 3800 

2015 Porsche Cayman S 3400 

2009 Chevrolet Monte Carlo 5866 

2007 Dodge Nascar COT 5866 

2016 Porsche Cayman GT4/CS 3800 

2016 Porsche Cayman GT4/CS 3800 

2020 BMW M2 CS R 2979 

Hometown 

Wallingford CT 

Miami FL 

Tamarac FL 

Buenos Aires ARG 

Loganville GA 

Holly Hill FL 

Fort Lauderdale FL 

Boca Raton FL 

Stansbury Pk UT 

Mont-Saint-Hilaire QC CAN 

Fort Lauderdale FL 

Argentina 

New York NY 

Stuart FL 

San Jose CA 

Greensboro NC 

New York NY 

Arlington VA 

Tampa FL 

La Fayette GA 

Independence OH 

Boca Raton FL 

Arlington VA 

Knowlton QC CAN 

Greenwich CT 

Wellington FL 

New York NY 

Ormond Beach FL 

York PA 

Vero Beach FL 

Tampa FL 

Mount Pleasant SC 

Shefford QC CAN 

Moultonborough NH 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 11/8/2022 11:18:25 PM 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  JCH Services 

2022 Classic 24 Hour & Daytona Historics 

HSR Group 8 10 

HSR Group 8 10 Qualifying 1-rev2 

Qualifying started at 7:59:50 

Daytona International Speedway 3.570 miles 

11/3/2022 08:00 

Page 1/2 



Pos 

35 

36 

37 

38 

39 

40 

41 

42 

43 

44 

45 

No. 

836 

140 

540 

82 

116 

47 

987 

15 

90 

188 

132 

Name 

Kenneth Greenberg 

Dan Maloy 

Steve & Paul Denton / Casey Carden 

John Hammergren 

Timothy Verkamp / Michael Seay 

Alan Davis 

Daniel Maier / Sebastian Koppenwallner 

Kenneth Marlin / Chris Hall 

Brent Bernath 

Joshua Toombs 

Timothy OMeara 

Class 

GTS2 

SCB 

GT4 

10X 

10X 

10X 

GT3F 

GT3E 

SCB 

GT3F 

GT3F 

Group 

10 

8 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

8 

10 

10 

Best Tm 

2:06.308 

2:07.337 

2:08.060 

2:08.764 

2:08.838 

2:09.044 

2:09.630 

2:10.225 

2:21.302 

2:26.593 

2:45.754 

Car Info 

1996 Porsche 911/993 RSR 3800 

2006 Chevrolet Monte Carlo 5866 

2016 Porsche Cayman GT4/CS 3800 

2020 BMW M2 CS R 3500 

1992 Chevrolet Camaro 5735 

2020 BMW M2 CS R 2979 

2006 Porsche Cayman S 3400 

2000 Ferrari 360 Challenge 3586 

2002 Ford Fusion 5800 

2006 Ford Mustang GT 4600 

2012 Porsche Cayman R 3400 

Hometown 

Hollywood FL 

Saint Marys GA 

Santa Rosa Beach FL 

Wolfeboro NH 

Deltona FL 

Concord NC 

Port Orange FL 

Wellington FL 

Atlanta GA 

Charlottetown PEI 

Montreal QC CAN 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 11/8/2022 11:18:25 PM 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  JCH Services 

2022 Classic 24 Hour & Daytona Historics 

HSR Group 8 10 

HSR Group 8 10 Qualifying 1-rev2 

Qualifying started at 7:59:50 

Daytona International Speedway 3.570 miles 

11/3/2022 08:00 

Page 2/2 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

27 

28 

29 

30 

31 

32 

33 

34 

No. 

08 

8 

11 

56 

3 

73 

6 

110 

54 

70 

104 

34 

157 

18 

999 

36 

40 

76 

22 

21 

10 

17 

176 

19 

61 

7 

41 

12 

909 

59 

88 

13 

15 

103 

Name 

Jordan Bupp / Kenny Bupp 

Christian Romero / Daniel Cosenza 

Bobby Kennedy 

Charles Robin/Romain Monti/Maxime Pelletier 

Todd Coury-Lee 

Carlos Miguens / Federico Suarez Salvia 

Kenny Bupp 

Ryan Harrold 

Richard Stuart Milne 

Marcus Jewell / Ben Clucas 

John Harrold 

Shaun McKaigue / Louis-Philippe Dumoulin 

Cory Friedman/ Travis Bedson 

Zach Ehrlich / Max Ehrlich 

Rick Stafford 

Max Ehrlich 

Nio Fernandez 

Charles Craig / Efrin Castro 

Alejandro Chahwan / Federico Braga 

Carlus Gann 

Walo Bertschinger / Dario Tosolini 

William Wachs 

Nick Karangelen 

Donnie Strickland 

Gilles Nadeau / Marie-France Nadeau 

Christopher Evans 

Brian Norman 

Gary Moore 

Steven Davison/Ken Greenberg/David Russell 

Scott Vanacore 

John Gilliland / Robert Slonaker 

Drew Ewing 

Kenneth Marlin / Chris Hall 

Marie-France Nadeau / Gilles Nadeau 

Class 

SCA 

GT3D 

10X 

10X 

SCB 

GT3D 

SCB 

GT3B 

GT3D 

GT3D 

GT3E 

GT3D 

GT3C 

GT4 

GT3C 

GT4 

SCA 

GT4 

GT3D 

SCCB 

SCB 

10X 

GT3E 

SCD 

GT4 

SCB 

SCB 

SSC 

GT3C 

GT3E 

GT3F 

GT4 

GT3E 

GT4 

Group 

8 

10 

10 

10 

8 

10 

8 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

8 

10 

10 

8 

8 

10 

10 

8 

10 

8 

8 

8 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

Best Tm 

1:51.490 

1:53.232 

1:53.785 

1:53.817 

1:53.880 

1:54.872 

1:54.953 

1:56.132 

1:56.754 

1:56.979 

1:56.988 

1:57.099 

1:57.251 

1:57.509 

1:57.906 

1:58.158 

1:58.187 

1:58.258 

1:58.490 

1:58.520 

1:58.602 

1:58.666 

1:58.798 

1:58.854 

2:00.382 

2:00.448 

2:00.533 

2:01.400 

2:02.093 

2:02.830 

2:02.836 

2:03.366 

2:04.124 

2:04.404 

Car Info 

2011 Chevrolet Impala 5867 

2012 Porsche 997.2 Cup 3800 

1968 Chevrolet Corvette htp 5359 

2020 AMG GT4 4000 

2005 Chevrolet Monte Carlo 5867 

2013 Porsche 997.2 Cup 3800 

2000 Ford Taurus 5850 

2011 Porsche 997.2+ Cup 4000 

2013 Porsche 997.2 Cup 3800 

2004 Porsche 996.2 RSR 3796 

2009 Porsche 997.1 Cup 3600 

2013 Porsche 997.2 Cup 3800 

2014 Porsche 991.1 Cup 3800 

2018 Porsche Cayman GT4/CS 3800 

2014 Porsche 991.1 Cup 3800 

2018 Porsche 718 Cayman GT4 3800 

2007 Dodge Nascar COT 5866 

2016 Porsche Cayman GT4/CS 3800 

2011 Porsche 997.2 Cup 3800 

2004 Ford Taurus 5867 

2005 Dodge Charger 5867 

2022 Porsche 718 Cayman GT4/RS 3996 

2008 Porsche 997.1 Cup 3600 

2009 Chevrolet Monte Carlo 5866 

2020 Porsche Cayman GT4/CS 3800 

2005 Chevrolet Monte Carlo 358 

2006 Dodge Charger 5867 

1994 Ford Thunderbird 5866 

2009 Aston Martin Vantage 4700 

2013 Porsche 911 Carrera 3800 

2015 Porsche Cayman S 3400 

2016 Porsche Cayman GT4/CS 3800 

2000 Ferrari 360 Challenge 3586 

2016 Porsche Cayman GT4/CS 3800 

Hometown 

Fort Lauderdale FL 

Miami FL 

Holly Hill FL 

Mont-Saint-Hilaire QC CAN 

Tamarac FL 

Stansbury Pk UT 

Fort Lauderdale FL 

Boca Raton FL 

Buenos Aires ARG 

San Jose CA 

Boca Raton FL 

Gilford ON CAN 

Summerville , SC 

New York NY 

Greensboro NC 

New York NY 

Tampa FL 

Greenwich CT 

Argentina 

La Fayette GA 

Wellington FL 

Independence OH 

Arlington VA 

Vero Beach FL 

Knowlton QC CAN 

Indiana PA 

Loganville GA 

Bethlehem PA 

Arlington VA 

Ormond Beach FL 

York PA 

Mount Pleasant SC 

Wellington FL 

Shefford QC CAN 

Sorted on best lap time

Announcements 

#44 no transponder - not timed 

Cars 76, 82, 104, 777, 987: Loss of fast lap for running the checker 

loss of fast lap for passing under yellow:  #54 

Printed: 11/3/2022 4:21:57 PM 
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Licensed to:  JCH Services 

2022 Classic 24 Hour & Daytona Historics 

HSR Group 8 10 

HSR Group 8 10 Qualifying 2 

Qualifying started at 15:05:49 

Daytona International Speedway 3.570 miles 

11/3/2022 15:05 
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Pos 

35 

36 

37 

38 

39 

40 

41 

42 

43 

44 

45 

46 

47 

48 

No. 

09 

836 

99 

116 

58 

47 

82 

132 

777 

140 

987 

90 

38 

44 

Name 

Raymond Webb 

Kenneth Greenberg 

Bill Glavin 

Timothy Verkamp / Michael Seay 

George Calfo 

Alan Davis 

John Hammergren 

Timothy OMeara 

Neil Demetree 

Dan Maloy 

Daniel Maier / Sebastian Koppenwallner 

Brent Bernath 

Curt Vogt 

Roddy MacDonald 

Class 

SCA 

GTS2 

10X 

10X 

GT4 

10X 

10X 

GT3F 

GT4 

SCB 

GT3F 

SCB 

SCB 

SSA 

Group 

8 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

8 

10 

8 

8 

10 

Best Tm 

2:04.476 

2:06.084 

2:06.827 

2:07.562 

2:08.976 

2:09.440 

2:09.506 

2:10.252 

2:11.112 

2:13.439 

2:14.185 

2:18.545 

Car Info 

2012 Dodge Charger 5900 

1996 Porsche 911/993 RSR 3800 

2020 BMW M2 CS R 2979 

1992 Chevrolet Camaro 5735 

2016 Porsche Cayman GT4/CS 3800 

2020 BMW M2 CS R 2979 

2020 BMW M2 CS R 3500 

2012 Porsche Cayman R 3400 

 2020 Porsche GT4 Clubsport 

2006 Chevrolet Monte Carlo 5866 

2006 Porsche Cayman S 3400 

2002 Ford Fusion 5800 

2006 Ford Fusion 5870 

2013 Ford Mustang 5000 

Hometown 

Holly Hill FL 

Hollywood FL 

Moultonborough NH 

Deltona FL 

Atlanta GA 

Concord NC 

Wolfeboro NH 

Montreal QC CAN 

Orlando, FL 

Saint Marys GA 

Port Orange FL 

Atlanta GA 

Wallingford CT 

Dunstaffnage PEI 

Sorted on best lap time

Announcements 

#44 no transponder - not timed 

Cars 76, 82, 104, 777, 987: Loss of fast lap for running the checker 

loss of fast lap for passing under yellow:  #54 

Printed: 11/3/2022 4:21:57 PM 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  JCH Services 

2022 Classic 24 Hour & Daytona Historics 

HSR Group 8 10 

HSR Group 8 10 Qualifying 2 

Qualifying started at 15:05:49 

Daytona International Speedway 3.570 miles 

11/3/2022 15:05 

Page 2/2 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

27 

28 

No. 

515 

34 

08 

76 

36 

157 

56 

176 

18 

59 

22 

17 

58 

999 

88 

909 

15 

836 

777 

38 

987 

90 

70 

21 

140 

73 

41 

6 

Name 

Corey Friedman 

Shaun McKaigue / Louis-Philippe Dumoulin 

Jordan Bupp / Kenny Bupp 

Charles Craig / Efrin Castro 

Max Ehrlich 

Cory Friedman/ Travis Bedson 

Charles Robin/Romain Monti/Maxime Pelletier 

Nick Karangelen 

Zach Ehrlich / Max Ehrlich 

Scott Vanacore 

Alejandro Chahwan / Federico Braga 

William Wachs 

George Calfo 

Rick Stafford 

John Gilliland / Robert Slonaker 

Steven Davison/Ken Greenberg/David Russell 

Kenneth Marlin / Chris Hall 

Kenneth Greenberg 

Neil Demetree 

Curt Vogt 

Daniel Maier / Sebastian Koppenwallner 

Brent Bernath 

Marcus Jewell / Ben Clucas 

Carlus Gann 

Dan Maloy 

Carlos Miguens / Federico Suarez Salvia 

Brian Norman 

Kenny Bupp 

Class 

GT4 

GT3D 

SCA 

GT4 

GT4 

GT3C 

10X 

GT3E 

GT4 

GT3E 

GT3D 

10X 

GT4 

GT3C 

GT3F 

GT3C 

GT3E 

GTS2 

GT4 

SCB 

GT3F 

SCB 

GT3D 

SCCB 

SCB 

GT3D 

SCB 

SCB 

Group 

10 

10 

8 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

8 

10 

8 

10 

8 

8 

10 

8 

8 

Best Tm 

1:55.670 

1:57.434 

1:57.656 

1:58.753 

1:58.819 

1:59.481 

2:00.892 

2:01.707 

2:01.890 

2:04.962 

2:05.216 

2:05.766 

2:07.793 

2:08.225 

2:10.618 

2:12.078 

2:13.961 

2:19.804 

2:20.344 

2:21.403 

2:21.772 

2:21.782 

2:26.238 

2:33.210 

2:37.235 

3:15.761 

14:43.667 

Car Info 

2012 Audi R8 LMS Ultra 

2013 Porsche 997.2 Cup 3800 

2011 Chevrolet Impala 5867 

2016 Porsche Cayman GT4/CS 3800 

2018 Porsche 718 Cayman GT4 3800 

2014 Porsche 991.1 Cup 3800 

2020 AMG GT4 4000 

2008 Porsche 997.1 Cup 3600 

2018 Porsche Cayman GT4/CS 3800 

2013 Porsche 911 Carrera 3800 

2011 Porsche 997.2 Cup 3800 

2022 Porsche 718 Cayman GT4/RS 3996 

2016 Porsche Cayman GT4/CS 3800 

2014 Porsche 991.1 Cup 3800 

2015 Porsche Cayman S 3400 

2009 Aston Martin Vantage 4700 

2000 Ferrari 360 Challenge 3586 

1996 Porsche 911/993 RSR 3800 

 2020 Porsche GT4 Clubsport 

2006 Ford Fusion 5870 

2006 Porsche Cayman S 3400 

2002 Ford Fusion 5800 

2004 Porsche 996.2 RSR 3796 

2004 Ford Taurus 5867 

2006 Chevrolet Monte Carlo 5866 

2013 Porsche 997.2 Cup 3800 

2006 Dodge Charger 5867 

2000 Ford Taurus 5850 

Hometown 

Summerville SC 

Gilford ON CAN 

Fort Lauderdale FL 

Greenwich CT 

New York NY 

Summerville , SC 

Mont-Saint-Hilaire QC CAN 

Arlington VA 

New York NY 

Ormond Beach FL 

Argentina 

Independence OH 

Atlanta GA 

Greensboro NC 

York PA 

Arlington VA 

Wellington FL 

Hollywood FL 

Orlando, FL 

Wallingford CT 

Port Orange FL 

Atlanta GA 

San Jose CA 

La Fayette GA 

Saint Marys GA 

Stansbury Pk UT 

Loganville GA 

Fort Lauderdale FL 

Sorted on best lap time

Announcements 

Cars 777, 176, 997, 140: loss of fastest lap time for running the checker 

Car 999 loss of fastest lap: speeding in the paddock 

Printed: 11/4/2022 8:44:55 AM 
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Licensed to:  JCH Services 

2022 Classic 24 Hour & Daytona Historics 

HSR Group 8 10 

HSR Group 8 10 Qualifying 3 

Qualifying started at 8:00:16 

Daytona International Speedway 3.570 miles 

11/4/2022 08:00 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

27 

28 

29 

30 

31 

32 

33 

34 

35 

No. 

08 

38 

40 

10 

3 

11 

8 

157 

54 

56 

21 

7 

515 

999 

34 

22 

104 

36 

18 

176 

17 

76 

140 

61 

909 

58 

116 

59 

13 

836 

73 

88 

103 

540 

99 

Name 

Jordan Bupp / Kenny Bupp 

Curt Vogt 

Nio Fernandez 

Walo Bertschinger / Dario Tosolini 

Todd Coury-Lee 

Bobby Kennedy 

Christian Romero / Daniel Cosenza 

Cory Friedman/ Travis Bedson 

Richard Stuart Milne 

Charles Robin/Romain Monti/Maxime Pelletier 

Carlus Gann 

Christopher Evans 

Corey Friedman 

Rick Stafford 

Shaun McKaigue / Louis-Philippe Dumoulin 

Alejandro Chahwan / Federico Braga 

John Harrold 

Max Ehrlich 

Zach Ehrlich / Max Ehrlich 

Nick Karangelen 

William Wachs 

Charles Craig / Efrin Castro 

Dan Maloy 

Gilles Nadeau / Marie-France Nadeau 

Steven  Davison 

Mark Cook 

Timothy Verkamp / Michael Seay 

Scott Vanacore 

Drew Ewing 

Kenneth Greenberg 

Carlos Miguens / Federico Suarez Salvia 

John Gilliland / Robert Slonaker 

Marie-France Nadeau / Gilles Nadeau 

Steve & Paul Denton / Casey Carden 

Bill Glavin 

Class 

SCA 

SCB 

SCA 

SCB 

SCB 

10X 

GT3D 

GT3C 

GT3D 

10X 

SCB 

SCB 

GT4 

GT3C 

GT3D 

GT3D 

GT3E 

GT4 

GT4 

GT3E 

10X 

GT4 

SCB 

GT4 

GT3C 

GT4 

10X 

GT3E 

GT4 

GTS2 

GT3D 

GT3F 

GT4 

GT4 

10X 

Laps 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

7 

7 

7 

7 

7 

7 

7 

7 

7 

7 

7 

7 

Best Tm 

1:50.288 

1:53.466 

1:55.631 

1:54.493 

1:51.336 

1:54.284 

1:54.150 

1:53.229 

1:54.045 

1:54.536 

1:53.548 

1:57.924 

1:54.038 

1:54.894 

1:54.112 

1:55.482 

1:56.163 

1:57.977 

1:58.037 

1:59.986 

1:59.457 

2:01.180 

2:04.756 

2:00.653 

2:00.605 

2:00.888 

2:00.806 

2:01.568 

2:01.844 

2:00.256 

1:58.048 

2:03.544 

2:02.838 

2:04.551 

2:05.645 

Car Info 

2011 Chevrolet Impala 5867 

2006 Ford Fusion 5870 

2007 Dodge Nascar COT 5866 

2005 Dodge Charger 5867 

2005 Chevrolet Monte Carlo 5867 

1968 Chevrolet Corvette htp 5359 

2012 Porsche 997.2 Cup 3800 

2014 Porsche 991.1 Cup 3800 

2013 Porsche 997.2 Cup 3800 

2020 AMG GT4 4000 

2004 Ford Taurus 5867 

2005 Chevrolet Monte Carlo 358 

2012 Audi R8 LMS Ultra 

2014 Porsche 991.1 Cup 3800 

2013 Porsche 997.2 Cup 3800 

2011 Porsche 997.2 Cup 3800 

2009 Porsche 997.1 Cup 3600 

2018 Porsche 718 Cayman GT4 3800 

2018 Porsche Cayman GT4/CS 3800 

2008 Porsche 997.1 Cup 3600 

2022 Porsche 718 Cayman GT4/RS 3996 

2016 Porsche Cayman GT4/CS 3800 

2006 Chevrolet Monte Carlo 5866 

2020 Porsche Cayman GT4/CS 3800 

2009 Aston Martin Vantage 4700 

2020 Porsche Cayman GT4/CS 3800 

1992 Chevrolet Camaro 5735 

2013 Porsche 911 Carrera 3800 

2016 Porsche Cayman GT4/CS 3800 

1996 Porsche 911/993 RSR 3800 

2013 Porsche 997.2 Cup 3800 

2015 Porsche Cayman S 3400 

2016 Porsche Cayman GT4/CS 3800 

2016 Porsche Cayman GT4/CS 3800 

2020 BMW M2 CS R 2979 

Hometown 

Fort Lauderdale FL 

Wallingford CT 

Tampa FL 

Wellington FL 

Tamarac FL 

Holly Hill FL 

Miami FL 

Summerville , SC 

Buenos Aires ARG 

Mont-Saint-Hilaire QC CAN 

La Fayette GA 

Indiana PA 

Summerville SC 

Greensboro NC 

Gilford ON CAN 

Argentina 

Boca Raton FL 

New York NY 

New York NY 

Arlington VA 

Independence OH 

Greenwich CT 

Saint Marys GA 

Knowlton QC CAN 

Arlington VA 

Tampa FL 

Deltona FL 

Ormond Beach FL 

Mount Pleasant SC 

Hollywood FL 

Stansbury Pk UT 

York PA 

Shefford QC CAN 

Santa Rosa Beach FL 

Moultonborough NH 

Sorted on Laps

ID 

Announcements 

Text 

Revised Class: #21 now SCB 

Printed: 11/14/2022 12:22:39 PM 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  JCH Services 

Margin of Victory 

21.750 

Avg. Speed 

114.213 

Best Lap Tm 

1:50.288 

Best Speed 

116.531 

Best Lap by 

08 - Jordan Bupp / Kenny Bupp 

2022 Classic 24 Hour & Daytona Historics 

HSR Group 8 10 

HSR Group 8 10 Race 1-Revised a Class 

Race (8 Laps) started at 14:34:42 

Daytona International Speedway 3.570 miles 

11/4/2022 13:30 
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Pos 

36 

37 

38 

39 

40 

41 

42 

43 

44 

45 

46 

No. 

82 

47 

90 

58 

15 

777 

132 

987 

46 

41 

6 

Name 

John Hammergren 

Alan Davis 

Brent Bernath 

George Calfo 

Kenneth Marlin / Chris Hall 

Neil Demetree 

Timothy OMeara 

Daniel Maier / Sebastian Koppenwallner 

Donnie Strickland 

Brian Norman 

Kenny Bupp 

Class 

10X 

10X 

SCB 

GT4 

GT3E 

GT4 

GT3F 

GT3F 

SCD 

SCB 

SCB 

Laps 

7 

7 

7 

7 

7 

7 

7 

7 

5 

2 

1 

Best Tm 

2:05.398 

2:07.040 

2:10.970 

2:05.899 

2:08.629 

2:06.588 

2:08.716 

2:10.347 

1:54.982 

2:29.693 

1:59.946 

Car Info 

2020 BMW M2 CS R 3500 

2020 BMW M2 CS R 2979 

2002 Ford Fusion 5800 

2016 Porsche Cayman GT4/CS 3800 

2000 Ferrari 360 Challenge 3586 

2020 Porsche GT4 Clubsport 

2012 Porsche Cayman R 3400 

2006 Porsche Cayman S 3400 

2009 Chevrolet Monte Carlo 5866 

2006 Dodge Charger 5867 

2000 Ford Taurus 5850 

Hometown 

Wolfeboro NH 

Concord NC 

Atlanta GA 

Atlanta GA 

Wellington FL 

Orlando, FL 

Montreal QC CAN 

Port Orange FL 

Vero Beach FL 

Loganville GA 

Fort Lauderdale FL 
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Margin of Victory 

21.750 

Avg. Speed 

114.213 

Best Lap Tm 

1:50.288 

Best Speed 

116.531 

Best Lap by 

08 - Jordan Bupp / Kenny Bupp 

2022 Classic 24 Hour & Daytona Historics 

HSR Group 8 10 

HSR Group 8 10 Race 1-Revised a Class 

Race (8 Laps) started at 14:34:42 

Daytona International Speedway 3.570 miles 

11/4/2022 13:30 
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Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

27 

28 

29 

30 

No. 

11 

157 

73 

54 

41 

10 

8 

76 

909 

61 

13 

103 

58 

88 

17 

140 

90 

132 

987 

59 

116 

836 

540 

7 

3 

21 

56 

08 

40 

176 

Name 

Bobby Kennedy 

Cory Friedman/ Travis Bedson 

Carlos Miguens / Federico Suarez Salvia 

Richard Stuart Milne 

Brian Norman 

Walo Bertschinger / Dario Tosolini 

Christian Romero / Daniel Cosenza 

Charles Craig / Efrin Castro 

Steven Davison 

Gilles Nadeau / Marie-France Nadeau 

Drew Ewing 

Marie-France Nadeau / Gilles Nadeau 

George Calfo 

John Gilliland / Robert Slonaker 

William Wachs 

Dan Maloy 

Brent Bernath 

Timothy OMeara 

Daniel Maier / Sebastian Koppenwallner 

Scott Vanacore 

Timothy Verkamp / Michael Seay 

Kenneth Greenberg 

Steve & Paul Denton / Casey Carden 

Christopher Evans 

Todd Coury-Lee 

Carlus Gann 

Charles Robin/Romain Monti/Maxime Pelletier 

Jordan Bupp / Kenny Bupp 

Nio Fernandez 

Nick Karangelen 

Class 

10X 

GT3C 

GT3D 

GT3D 

SCB 

SCB 

GT3D 

GT4 

GT3C 

GT4 

GT4 

GT4 

GT4 

GT3F 

10X 

SCB 

SCB 

GT3F 

GT3F 

GT3E 

10X 

GTS2 

GT4 

SCB 

SCB 

SCB 

10X 

SCA 

SCA 

GT3E 

Laps 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

7 

6 

6 

5 

4 

2 

Best Tm 

1:53.688 

1:53.623 

1:53.763 

1:54.440 

1:57.656 

1:57.563 

1:57.053 

2:00.217 

1:59.989 

2:00.118 

2:03.739 

2:03.326 

2:02.356 

2:03.634 

2:00.213 

2:06.560 

2:08.050 

2:09.327 

2:12.298 

2:02.444 

2:01.827 

2:06.112 

2:09.617 

2:11.776 

2:04.699 

Car Info 

1968 Chevrolet Corvette htp 5359 

2014 Porsche 991.1 Cup 3800 

2013 Porsche 997.2 Cup 3800 

2013 Porsche 997.2 Cup 3800 

2006 Dodge Charger 5867 

2005 Dodge Charger 5867 

2012 Porsche 997.2 Cup 3800 

2016 Porsche Cayman GT4/CS 3800 

2009 Aston Martin Vantage 4700 

2020 Porsche Cayman GT4/CS 3800 

2016 Porsche Cayman GT4/CS 3800 

2016 Porsche Cayman GT4/CS 3800 

2016 Porsche Cayman GT4/CS 3800 

2015 Porsche Cayman S 3400 

2022 Porsche 718 Cayman GT4/RS 3996 

2006 Chevrolet Monte Carlo 5866 

2002 Ford Fusion 5800 

2012 Porsche Cayman R 3400 

2006 Porsche Cayman S 3400 

2013 Porsche 911 Carrera 3800 

1992 Chevrolet Camaro 5735 

1996 Porsche 911/993 RSR 3800 

2016 Porsche Cayman GT4/CS 3800 

2005 Chevrolet Monte Carlo 358 

2005 Chevrolet Monte Carlo 5867 

2004 Ford Taurus 5867 

2020 AMG GT4 4000 

2011 Chevrolet Impala 5867 

2007 Dodge Nascar COT 5866 

2008 Porsche 997.1 Cup 3600 

Hometown 

Holly Hill FL 

Summerville , SC 

Stansbury Pk UT 

Buenos Aires ARG 

Loganville GA 

Wellington FL 

Miami FL 

Greenwich CT 

Arlington VA 

Knowlton QC CAN 

Mount Pleasant SC 

Shefford QC CAN 

Atlanta GA 

York PA 

Independence OH 

Saint Marys GA 

Atlanta GA 

Montreal QC CAN 

Port Orange FL 

Ormond Beach FL 

Deltona FL 

Hollywood FL 

Santa Rosa Beach FL 

Indiana PA 

Tamarac FL 

La Fayette GA 

Mont-Saint-Hilaire QC CAN 

Fort Lauderdale FL 

Tampa FL 

Arlington VA 
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Margin of Victory 

0.888 

Avg. Speed 

98.102 

Best Lap Tm 

1:53.623 

Best Speed 

113.111 

Best Lap by 

157 - Cory Friedman/ Travis Bedson 

2022 Classic 24 Hour & Daytona Historics 

HSR Group 8 10 

HSR Group 8 10 Race 2-Revised a Class 

Race (8 Laps) started at 10:24:40 

Daytona International Speedway 3.570 miles 

11/5/2022 09:15 




